20. Deutsch-Franz. StralRenlauf Mannschaft (Saarbriicken) am

63.285 Kilometer

Verein/Ort

LTF Marpingen

US Forbach

LSG Schmelz-Huttersdorf
SV Saar 05 Saarbriicken
LTF Kollertal

TV Auersmacher

LG DJK Erbach/SG St. Ingbert
LTF Marpingen 2

LSG Sulzbachtal

LSG Saarlouis

VfA Neunkirchen

TuS Tholey

SV Saar 05 Saarbriicken 2

SC lllingen

CAN Sarreguemines

TV Lebach

LTF Marpingen

LTF Kollertal 2

Tri-Sport Saar-Hochwald
TV Auersmacher 2

LAG Saarbriicken
Trimmclub Weiskirchen
LTF Klarenthal

VfA Neunkirchen 2
Spiridon Hochwald
Spiridon Hochwald

LG DJK Erbach/SG St. Ingbert 2
LLG Wustweiler

SV Saar 05 Saarbriicken
LC Rehlingen

LTF Kollertal 3

Buschm.-Schradt-Schwambach Run4Fun Biibingen

FC Mauschbach

CAN Sarreguemines 2
Marathonfreunde Humes
TV Gidingen

TV Nalbach

LAG Saarbriicken 2
Spiridon Hochwald 2
Bisttal Runners

LTF Klarenthal 2

LSG Quierschied

LSG 98 Kollertal

LTF Selbach

LTF Winterbach

LTF Marpingen 4

Pos. Name

1. Alles-Grandke-Mdller

2. Bierm.-Mayer-Weislinger

3. Graf-GroRR-lwanski

4. Agsten-Gusenb.-Géartner

5. Bodewig-Dorr-Jochum

6. Jakob-Klopp-Maul

7. Frenzel-May-Sandm.

8. GroRR Ch.-Grof3 T.-Hool3

9. Calcagno-Reimer-Trampert
10. Dietrich-Gorges-Kramer

11. Burkhardt-Keller-Steffen

12. Krahforst-Langenb.-Morbach
13. Backes-Kany-Kuhlwein

14. BoghoRian-Haupental-RuppentiLTF Marpingen 3
15. Biermann-Lellinger-Scharbach TG Konz
16. Breit-Konzer-Zewe

17. Jacques-Schramm-Weislinger
18. Feld-Penkhues-Warken

19. Schéfer-Sinnewe-Wirbel

20. Dernbecher-Hellbr.-Klein

21. Arimond-Hubig-Klein

22. Barron-Jung-Noll

23. Gebhardt-Schilz-Streinbr.
24. Fink-Hafner-Kuhn

25. Artopiadis-Bohm-Carl

26. Holderb.-Neum.-Schmidt

27. Heinen-Kerpen-Munker

28. Geisen-Schreiber-Willems
29. Emser-Wagner-Wiurtz

30. BlaR-Jakobs-Schneider

31. Engstler-Jakobs-Lottmann
32. Maschke-Neu-Selzer

33. Leinenbach-Neurath-Reichert
34.

35. Miller-Schaan-Weber

36. Dizien-Giglia-Scheifler

37. Prinz-Raber-Thome

38. Brettschn.-Ries-Walle

39. Akroud-Hermes-Scherrmann
40. Meier-Nieder-Schott

41. Kopp-Schwandrau-Wilbois
42. Bamnem.-Grabowski-Mdiller
43. Friedrichs-Kammer-Krauth
44. Franz-Reuther-Vogtland

45. Brocher-Feld-Trenz

46. Bartel-Dostert-Jost

47. Litz-Riefer-Schmidt

48. Becker-De Giorgi-Klinkner
49. Kley-Peschel-Skulec

LG Falkenberg

Pl./AK
1M
2.M
3.M
4.M
5M
6.M
M
8.M
9I.M
10.M
11.M
12.M
13.M
14.M
15.M
16.M
17.M
18.M

1.wW
19.M
20.M
21.M
22.M
23.M
24.M
25.M

2.W
26.M
27.M
28.M

3.wW
29.M
30.M
31.M
32.M
33.M
34.M
35.M
36.M
37.M
38.M
39.M
40.M
41.M
42.M
43.M
44.M
45.M
46.M

Zeit
03:37:32
03:47:26
03:51:58
03:52:55
04.00:51
04.02:07
04:02:15
04:02:33
04:09:28
04:10:38
04:11:45
04:16:35
04:17:21
04:18:23
04:18:55
04:19:38
04:20:25
04:20:26
04:20:59
04:21:17
04:22:19
04:22:33
04:22:42
04:23:21
04:24:54
04:25:38
04:26:21
04:29:19
04:29:23
04:35:19
04:36:01
04:37:24
04:38:06
04:39:34
04:39:48
04:44:12
04:45:42
04:46:18
04:46:33
04:46:52
04:49:51
04:51:07
04:51:46
04:52:20
04:52:27
04:54:19
04:56:14
04:56:29
04:56:30
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20. Deutsch-Franz. Stral3enlauf Mannschaft (Saarbrticken) am

63.285 Kilometer

Pos. Name
50. Diener-Fuchs-Schulz
51. Blau-Dérnfeld-Schwarz
52. Benz-HelRe-Miiller

53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.

Hellm.-Muller-Thielen
Herrm.-Lagaly-Rubeck
Frank-John-Weiersh.-Klein
Schreiner-Schéafer-Wambach
Breitbarth-Dietz-Foélimer
Eisinger-Kipper-Sutter

Verein/Ort

Kneipp-Verein Merchweiler
TV Lebach 2

FC Mauschbach 2

LT RitterstralBe

Lauftreff Bliesmengen-Bolchen
LTF Marpingen 2

LTF Kollertal 4

LC Volklingen

VfA Neunkirchen 3

Pl./AK
47.M
48.M
49.M
50.M
51.M

4.W
52.M
53.M
54.M

Zeit
04:57:09
04:57:22
04:58:30
05:00:07
05:00:42
05:01:07
05:02:01
05:02:08
05:06:17
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